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Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College

(Run by Bangladesh Gas Fields Company Limited)
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_Applied Reg. No

2025120264
2025120221
2025120037

Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College

2025 120023
2025;200}2\‘1{
2025120020

2025120019

2025120377

2025120370f:;§

2025120345

2025120337

2025120333

2025120320

2025120313

| 2025120263
2025120235
2025120225

2025120220
2025120214
2025120212

| 2025120206
2025120199
2025120198
2025120172

2025120168

2025120158

2025120150
2025120147

2025120142

- 2025120133":,,\ -
2025120064

2025120061

2025120060
2025120059
2025120058
2025120055
2025120047

2025120031

2025120030
2025120028

2025120026

2025120014

12025120009

2025120003

12025120002
2025120217

2025120016

Birashar, Sadar, Brahmanbaria.

Selected for Admission-2026

Class : Nursery

Student's Name
FARHAN SADIK
FARISHAT AMIN

~ ADRITA RANI SARKAR
* MD SHAHRIAR ABRAR TOUSIF
'MD TAHMID TOHA

MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
ZARIN SAIYARA AYAT

RAFSAN HOSSAIN

LABIBA AKTER ’

MD. TAIMUR RAHMAN
ARIYAN AL TAIF

MD ABRAR FAHAD ABDULLAH

‘MD ARISH AL ZIAN

EFTEAN UDDIN

ARHAM QURISHI

MST AFRIN

NAZIFA HOSSAIN HIYA
RUWAIDA AHMED AYRA

~ WAHIDA KHANUM ZAIRA

JAMIUL HOSSAIN RAFI

~ NUSRAT JAHAN ILMA

WAJIHA RAHMAN HUMAIRA

IUSHA TASHRIN

TAWFEEKA MEHNAZ
NUSAIFA ISLAM TAKIYA
TAMIID ISLAM AHAN
AHAN UDDIN MUKARROM
KAZI MAHINA HOSSAIN
ABRAR RAIYAN

~ MAHIA JANNAT

NUSRAT CHOWDHU RY KABIR

~ MD. SOYAIB HOSSEN
INAAYA IBNATH

ADRITA RANI DEB
AYESHA SARKER

MD AYAN

ANMUL HASAN ARABY
ROBIBIL RAHMAN
RAISA ISLAM SABA
KHADIZATUL KUBRA
WASIF ADNAN

MD ANAS ALAM
NAHIDUL ISLAM
SIRAZIS SALIKIN

NABIL HASAN

'BUSHRA MALIYAAT

Category
Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Qutsider
Outsider

* Qutsider

Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider/
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider

_Outsider

Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider

Outsider

Outsider
Out5|der
Outsnder

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male-
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male (&,
Male o
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Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College

Birashar, Sadar, Brahmanbaria.

SL e App]ied Reg.
1 2025120354
2 2025120344
3 2025120326
4 2025120292
5 2025120253
6 2025120179
7 2025120280
8 2025120046
9 2025120276
10 2025120233

11 2025120122
12 2025120356
13 2025120141
14 2025120119
15 2025120259
16 2025120139
17 2025120148
18 2025120371
19 2025120216

20 2025120269
21 2025120274
22 2025120114
23 2025120084
24 2025120134
25 2025120209
26 2025120001
27 2025120111
28 2025120316
29 2025120327
30 2025120112
31 2025120207

32 2025120339
33 2025120288
34 2025120346
35 2025120358
36 2025120338
37 ... 2025120362
38 2025120336
39 2025120039
40 2025120294
41 2025120373
42 2025120234
43 ,2025120087

W:A

Selected for Admission-2026

Class : Six (Female)

Student's Name

MOHAMMED MIHIRAN
SUMAIYATUL SAFA
AYRA AZEEN

SADIQA ALISHA PIHU
MAISHA MOHSIN MOHONA
ANFA CHOWDHURY
TIHA MILKY

ASHRIN ISLAM SHAYNA
MARJIYA AKTER

MANHA AKTER FATEMA
SADIA SABA

JANNATUL FERDAUS
TASKIA AKTER

TAZBIHA ISLAM

AYESHA AHMMED TUBA
MOSHAMMED AYESHA ISLAM
SHAIYAN TASNIM OHI
MARJIA RAHMAN SAIFA
SUMAIYA CHOWDHURY TANISHA
TRIDIBA BISWAS

SABIHA JAFREEN
NUSRAT JAHAN ABEEHA
MAHINUR FIRDAUSA
SAMIA ISLAM

SADIA TABASSUM
Samiha Sultana Tithi
AYSHA ANJUM
KHADIZATUL KUBRA
SAFA SADAT

ONAMIKA ALAM
MASUMA AKTER KHUKI

SADIATUL BUSHRA
JANNATUL ISLAM

FATEMA RAD

TAKIYA ISLAM

SOWDA ISLAM MIM

SHAMSUNNAHAR CHOWDHURY SHIFA

AYESHA SIDDIKA SARKER

'ZARIFA ALAM

NAFISA NUZHAT
MST ALFIA AKTER
NADIA MIR

HUMAIRA ISLAM NUHA

Category

Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Insider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Applied Reg.

No

2025120328
12025120255
2025120231

2025120378
2025120363

2025120069 N
2025120008

Class : Six (Female)

Student's Name

HABIBA RAHMAN

AHMAD JOUYARIA JANNAT 7
FATEMA AKHTER NITU
MST SUBAIYA HASAN SINTHI

' KAZI MUNTAHA
'NOWSHIN ISLAM NOHA

SOHANA RAHMAN RAWZA

Category

‘Out‘s‘ivder '

Outsider
Outsider
Outsnder
Outsider
Outsider

O:‘ts{fde}

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College

Birashar, Sadar, Brahmanbaria.

Waiting List Admission-2026

 Applied Reg.

No
2025 120299

‘”2025120097“
12025120364

2025120222

2025120115

Class : Six (Female)

Student's Name

' SAUDA ENAM SARA
RUKAYA RAHMAN

' SOBAITA RAHMAN SOBATA
SUMYA

HOMAYRA BINTE KABIR

Category

Ouﬁéider

Outsider

Outsider
Out5|der
Outsnder

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

ML”)

Mohammat? Kamrul
Principal

ke
Hasan

Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College
Birashar, Brahmanbaria,
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Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College

Birashar, Sadar, Brahmanbaria.

Applied Reg.

No

| 2025120285

2025120246
2025120335
2025120181
2025120138
2025120341

2025120054

2025120053
2025120126
2025120279
2025120123
2025120291

‘ 2025 120227
2025 120240 4

2025120027
2025120372
2025120219

2025120361

2025120380
2025120175
2025 120108
2025 120040
2025120072

2025120035

2025120070
2025 120277

2025120332 _

2025120369

2025120278
2025120282
2025120295
2025120171

| 2025120178
2025120254

2025120135
12025120265

2025120129
2025120368
2025120006

2025120184
2025120319
12025120224

2025120103

Selected for Admission-2026

Class : Six (Male)

Student's Name

PRIYOM SAHA

SAMIN CHOWDHURY
ARAFAT RAHMAN SAN
SAIF AHMED ALDIN

MOHAMMAD FAIAZ MONTASIR BHUIYAN
IFTIKHAR HAQUE JUBAIR

TARIFUL ISLAM
MOHAMMAD ABU ABIR SEYAM
JIHANUL ISLAM JAD
YOUMANA BINTE YOUSUF
EMRAN BASHEAR

MD SADMAN SADAF
RIZWAN AHMED
TAZRIAN EFAD

NAHID HOSAN

SAMIT RAHMAN

MOYEN RAHMAN SAAD
MD OSMAN GON

MD. ZARIF BIN HAKIM

TAREQ BHUIYA

AHNAF ABID

~ MD MAHMUDUR RAHMAN ALVI

HADAYATUR RAHMAN
MAHMODUL ISLAM RAHAT
ABU RAYAN FAHIM

JAYAN ARHAM RAFIN .

JIHAN AHMED PRANTO

PORAM PAUL

MOHAMMAD NAYEF RAHMAN
AHMED AL FARHAN
MEHEDI HASAN

AYAN HOSSAIN

MD MOSHIUR RAHMAN
ARIYAN IBN HAQUE
ZAEID AHMED
PADMANABH DAS BIBHU
ADITYA KARMAKAR

MOHAMMAD NIROB

ABDULLAH AL FATTAN

MUHAMMAD ZEEDAN KHAN

MD JIYAD AL MUNSURI
JIDAN
ARIYAN ISLAM

Category

Insider
Insider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider
Outsider

Gender

Male

“Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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~ Applied Reg.

No

2025120367
12025120218
2025120104

2025120275

2025120353
2025 120029

2025120066

Class : Six (Male)

Student's Name

'AHSAN WOALID
MD MAHIN MIA

MUNSHI MD SAMIR
RAMIMUL HASAN

MD TAYEB

YEASIN SAFUONE
SHAH MD ARAF

Category Gender
Outsider Male
OUtSIdel‘ Male
OutSIder Male
Outsnder Male
Outsider Male
Outsider “Male
Outsider Male

Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College

No

2025120165 A
2025120266

2025120004

2025120124

2025120076

Birashar, Sadar, Brahmanbaria.

Waiting List Admission-2026

~ Applied Reg.

ABIR MIAH

Class : Six (Male)

Student's Name

'IMTIAZ NOOR ABID
- MD. NAYARMUN RAHMAN JUDAN

EHAN AHMED TALUKDER
NAJMOL KOBIR SEHAD

Category Gender
Outsider Male
Outsider Male
Outsider Male
Outsider Male
Outsider Male

Vil

Mohan%l?d'lzazm-nllygassan

Principal

——y

Bangladesh Gas Fields School & College
Birashar, Brahmanbaria.
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